/

‘Newfoundland & Labrador Route Information Update Form
‘ English School District School: St. Joseph’s Academy
Route # 10

Driver: Ron Strickland

Stop # Time Bus Stop Location
1 7:45 Leave Parking Lot, Lamaline
2 8:03 George Hodge's Res, Lord’s Cove
3 8:04 Peter Hennebury’s Res, Lord’s Cove
4 8:05 Lord’s Cove Playground
5 8:06 Adrian Edwards’ Res, Lord’s Cove
6 8:07 Peter Hennebury Ir. Res, Lord’s Cove
7 8:08 Gus Walsh’s Res, Lord’s Cove
8 8:18 Mailbox Playground, Point au Gaul
9 8:19 Howard Hillier’s Res, Point au Gaul
10 8:22 Doreen Dodge’s Res; Point au Gaul |
11 8:30 Katrina Lafosse’s Res, Lamaline
12 8:38 Drop off at St. Joseph’s Academy




Y

A Newfoundland & Labrador Route Information Update Form
‘ English School District School: St. Joseph’s Academy
| Route # 11

Driver: Howard Hillier

Stop # Time Bus Stop Location
1 8:00 Donald Stacey’s Res. Point May
2 8:03 Janice Cousins Res, Point May
3 8:07 Clem Benteau’s Res, Point May
4 8:11 Point May Intersection
5 8:15 Rita Thorne’s Res., Calmer
6 8:25 Charlene Hillier’s Res, Lamaline
7 8:27 David Stacey’s Res, Lamaline
8 8:30 Travis Drake’s Res, Allen’s Island
9 8:32 Denis Drake’s Res, Allen’s Island
10 8:33 Church, Allen’s Island
11 8:37 Karen Loder’s Res. Lamaline
12 8:39 Stacey’s Clover Farm, Lamaline
13 8:40 Intersection Muddy Hole
14 8:45 Drop off St. Joseph's Academy




